Consultant shall furnish specialized services more particularly

described in Exhibit "A", attached to this Agreement and incorporated by this reference, in

accordance with the standards of the profession, and City shall pay for these services in

the manner described below, not to exceed Two Million Seventy -Five Thousand Dollars

2, 075,000), at the rates or charges shown in Exhibit "B"." 

2. Except as expressly modified herein, all of the terms and conditions

contained in Agreement No. 33772 are ratified and confirmed and shall remain in full force

and effect. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties have caused this document to be duly